
FY 20/21
C56802 KOSCIUSZKO PARK
0262 Operations: Maintenance Parks

Capital Project Appropriation Request

Project:
Agency:

$75,000.00Total Request:

8/23/2021

TTP Department recommends that the Applicant contribute $75,000 for improvements to Kosciuszko Park which would 
include regarding and replenishing the gravel parking areas, improved pedestrian access and pathways through the park and 
improved park signage.

Part C - Project History

Part A - Description of Request

Part B - Appropriation Request Detail

FY 21/22 FY 22/23 FY 23/24 FY 24/25 FY 25/26 FY 26/27Fund Source Amount

Capital ForecastFY 20/21
Total

75,000.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,000.00Private Contributions

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0$75,000.00Total $75,000.00

ExpenditureFiscal Year EncumberedAuthorizations Balance    
< 2017 1,387,791.141,391,376.32 0.00 3,585.18
2017 2,150.000.00 0.00 -2,150.00
2018 840.000.00 0.00 -840.00
2019 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
2020 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
2021 289.000.00 0.00 -289.00

$1,391,070.14 Total $0.00$1,391,376.32 $306.18

Request ID - 148 User - JLazcano Fiscal Year - 2021Date Entered - 8/23/2021 3:38:45 PMProject ID - 277 Page 1 of 1
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